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Distance Turn Road Finish Distance
Start at SR 14 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) on SR 14 (Pere Megret St) 0.00 mi

in 0.23 mi Keep left (SW) on to SR 335 (S Henry St) 0.23 mi
in 3.65 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 694 3.88 mi
in 2.07 mi Turn right (W) on to SR 693 5.95 mi
in 0.52 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Detraz Rd 6.47 mi
in 0.75 mi Go straight (W) on to Marsh Rd 7.22 mi
in 0.00 mi Turn left (S) on to Prairie Rd 7.22 mi
in 2.64 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 691 (Rue Francois) 9.86 mi
in 0.78 mi Go straight (ENE) on to Audubon Rd 10.64 mi
in 1.64 mi Turn right (N) on to Pleasant Rd 12.28 mi
in 6.30 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Audubon Rd 18.58 mi
in 1.64 mi Go straight (WNW) on to SR 691 (Rue Francois) 20.22 mi
in 0.77 mi Turn right (N) on to Prairie Rd 20.99 mi
in 2.64 mi Turn right (E) on to Marsh Rd 23.63 mi
in 0.00 mi Keep left (NNE) on to Detraz Rd 23.63 mi
in 0.75 mi Turn right (E) on to SR 693 24.38 mi
in 0.52 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 694 24.90 mi
in 2.07 mi Turn right (NE) on to SR 335 (SR 694) 26.97 mi
in 3.65 mi Turn right (ESE) on to SR 14 (W Port St) 30.62 mi
in 0.23 mi Finish at SR 14 30.85 mi

Magdalen Square to Magdalen Square
31 Mile Ride Out and Back


